
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:30 A  STV Hünxe S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 23 18 22 26 1

2539 30 33
22:16 20:1316:12

2
16

4
19

8
20

11
22

12
25

14 Auszeit

20:16

Ende
14:01

B  VC Essen-Borbeck
III

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 10 11 13 8 2

189
13:20
18:24

╳

11
3
12

4
13

6
16

7
18

10 Auszeit

6:11
12:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:04

B  VC Essen-Borbeck
III

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 11 13 8 9 3

25

10
17

11
18

12
25

14 15 16 Auszeit

17:9

Ende
14:25 A  STV Hünxe R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
30 33 20 39 18 22

1126 23 1
6:15 6:15 0:9
9:17

╳

8
2
9

3
11

5 6 7 Auszeit

0:5
11:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:28

B  VC Essen-Borbeck
III

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 10 11 13 8 9

4

╳ 1 4 Auszeit

4:5

Ende
14:46 A  STV Hünxe S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 18 26 30 23 33

15

0
15

1 8 9 12 14 Auszeit

14:9

Wechsel
4:8

B  VC Essen-Borbeck
III

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 10 11 13 8 9

92
7:12

╳

9
  5 6 7 Auszeit

6:11

Bezirksliga 8 wU16
Frauen

A  STV Hünxe vs. VC Essen-Borbeck III B
Spiel 9 02.09.2023 13:30 Uhr

Sporthalle Prinzenstr.
45355 Essen 
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A  STV Hünxe 9/14
1 Tunca, Defne X

18 Warot, Maxima X
20 Petzold, Lisa X
22 Reinhard, Lara X
23 Wenzel, Maira X
26 Dydowicz, Julie X
30 Yumusak, Ylvie X
33 Petzold, Emma X
39 Schröder, Mia Sophie X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Reinhard, Judith

C

B  VC Essen-Borbeck III 9/14
2 Lackmann, Sophie X
3 Fast, Adelina X
6 Scheel, Alina Marie
8 Ikpeba, Ayomi X
9 Welk, Evelina X

10 Klink, Mila X
11 Däsler, Zoe Sophie X
12 Baransky, Hanna
13 Schäfer, Lisa X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Späk, Holger

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  STV Hünxe VC Essen-Borbeck

III B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 1 25 1 31 18 0 2 2
2 4 0 11 2 21 25 1 0 1
1 0 1 15 3 18 9 0 1 2
4 7 2 51 70 52 1 3 5
Start: 13:30 Ende: 14:46 Dauer: 1:16

Sieger: STV Hünxe

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Krause, Delia 1
2 Gerlach, Shari 2

Schr. Tönnis, Sophie
Assist. Dragneva, Nevena
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